Weighing Modules
r a d w a g . c o m
Precision and Efficiency of Measurements
Y SERIES Weighing Modules
The Y series of modules is characterized by high precision and fast measurement performance.
The series includes a group of three devices with IP 43 protection rating: MAS.Y, MAS.2M.Y, and MPS.M.Y, which differ in their
measuring system design. Within the Y series, particular attention should be paid to the MAS.1.Y group of modules, featuring
an increased IP 54 protection rating and a traditional electromagnetic measuring system.

Dynamic Weighing
Dosing
The weighing modules are used
in automatic dosing systems, including
mass production and pharmaceutical
processes. They enable precise and
repeatable dosing of ingredients.
Model Product code Maximum
capacity [Max] Preload range Readability [d] Standard
Repeatability
Stabilization
time Adjustment Protection
class Mode of operation Device
dimensions WxDxH Communication interfaces
Y SERIES Weighing Modules with Internal calibration
MAS.2M.50.Y WX-016-0382 50 g 5 g 0.01 mg 0.02 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 289x70x104 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.2M.80.Y WX-016-0383 80 g 8 g 0.01 mg 0.04 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 289x70x104 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.2M.200.Y WX-016-0384 220 g 22 g 0.01 mg 0.1 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 289x70x104 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.50.Y WX-016-0358 50 g 5 g 0.01 mg 0.02 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.80.Y WX-016-0359 80 g 8 g 0.01 mg 0.04 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.220.Y WX-016-0360 220 g 22 g 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.220/440.Y WX-016-1007 220 / 440 g 44 g 0.1 / 1 mg 0.2 / 0.8 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.640.Y WX-016-0362 640 g 64 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.1000.Y WX-016-0363 1000 g 100 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MAS.1.82/220.Y WX-016-0166 82 / 220 g 22 g 0.01 / 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 3 / 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 54 with the weighing terminal 289x143x125 mm 2×USB-A, USB-C, RS232 (COM3), HDMI, Ethernet, Wi-Fi®, Hotspot
MPS.M.3300.Y WX-016-0375 3300 g 330 g 10 mg 7 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 266x70x105 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MPS.M.5100/10000.Y WX-016-1004 5100 / 10000 g 1000 g 0.01/0.05 g 0.01/0.05 g 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 266x70x105 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
MPS.M.6300.Y WX-016-0370 6300 g 630 g 10 mg 8 mg 1 – 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43
standalone and with
the weighing terminal 266x70x105 mm RS232, Ethernet TCP/IP. Optional: RS485, 2 IN/2 OUT
R2 SERIES Weighing Modules with Internal calibration
MAS.50.R2 WX-016-0354 50 g 5 g 0.01 mg 0.02 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS.80.R2 WX-016-0355 80 g 8 g 0.01 mg 0.04 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS.220.R2 WX-016-0333 220 g 22 g 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS.220/440.R2 WX-016-1006 220 / 440 g 44 g 0.1 / 1 mg 0.2 / 0.8 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS.640.R2 WX-016-0356 640 g 64 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS.1000.R2 WX-016-0357 1000 g 100 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MPS.M.3300.R2 WX-016-0336 3300 g 330 g 10 mg 7 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
MPS.M.5100/10000.R2 WX-016-1003 5100 / 10000 g 1000 g 0.01/0.05 g 0.01/0.05 g 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
MPS.M.6300.R2 WX-016-0337 6300 g 630 g 10 mg 8 mg 2 s Internal (automatic) IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
R1 SERIES Weighing Modules with External calibration
MAS 220.R1 WX-016-0340 220 g 22 g 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS 220/440.R1 WX-016-1005 220 / 440 g 44 g 0.1 / 1 mg 0.2 / 0.8 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS 640.R1 WX-016-0365 640 g 64 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MAS 1000.R1 WX-016-0364 1000 g 100 g 1 mg 1.5 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 231x115x120 mm RS232
MPS.T.500.R1 WX-016-0346 500 g 50 g 0.001 g 0.005 g 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 220x25x75 mm RS232, max 115,2 kbps, Radwag ASCII protocol
MPS.T.3000.R1 WX-016-0349 3000 g 300 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 220x70x75 mm RS232, max 115,2 kbps, Radwag ASCII protocol
MPS.T.6000.R1 WX-016-0350 6000 g 600 g 0.1 g 0.15 g 3 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 220x70x75 mm RS232, max 115,2 kbps, Radwag ASCII protocol
MPS.T.10000.R1 WX-016-0351 10000 g 1000 g 0.1 g 0.15 g 3 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal 220x70x75 mm RS232, max 115,2 kbps, Radwag ASCII protocol
MPS.M.3300.R1 WX-016-0343 3300 g 330 g 10 mg 7 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
MPS.M.5100/10000.R1 WX-016-1002 5100 / 10000 g 1000 g 0.01/0.05 g 0.01/0.05 g 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
MPS.M.6300.R1 WX-016-0344 6300 g 630 g 10 mg 8 mg 2 s External IP 43 standalone and with
the weighing terminal
266x70x105 mm RS232
Model Product code Maximum
capacity [Max] Preload range Readability [d] Standard